
UNIVERSITAS	MUHAMMADIYAH	JAKARTA
Kampus	A:	JL.	K.	H.	Ahmad	Dahlan	Cirendeu	Ciputat	Tangerang	Selatan

Kampus	B:	Jl.	Cempaka	Putih	Tengah	XXVII,	Jakarta	Pusat	10510
Website:	umj.ac.id	|	email:	info@umj.ac.id	|	Telp:	+6221-7492862/7401894,	+6221-4256024
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No. Kode
Peserta

No.
Referensi Nama	Peserta

UTS20221_0902001_RegULER
1_FIK Skor
50

1 22090200095 22090200095 ADE	ILHAM	ALDYANTO 25 25
2 22090200096 22090200096 S.	NURBAITI	HI	DAIYAN 24 24
3 22090200097 22090200097 WULAN	CINTA	ANGGRAINI 19 19
4 22090200098 22090200098 ISFAN	TUMENGGUNG	CHAERUDDIN 25 25
5 22090200099 22090200099 FAIRUZ	FADHIA 25 25
6 22090200100 22090200100 MAYA	DAMAYANTI 26 26
7 22090200101 22090200101 FITRIA	DESFIANI 37 37
8 22090200102 22090200102 KAHFIANA	ZAHRANI 35 35

9 22090200103 22090200103 DISTA	NAZ'WA	AGUSTINA	PUTRI
BUJANA 26 26

10 22090200104 22090200104 BIMANTOKO	SATRIO	AJI 21 21
11 22090200105 22090200105 RANI	PRATIWI 25 25
12 22090200106 22090200106 FADZILLAHIL	ILMI 27 27
13 22090200107 22090200107 ARDITTIYA	PERMANA 23 23
14 22090200108 22090200108 SITI	NAJWA	LAILAH	SHIHAB 29 29
15 22090200109 22090200109 KHOLIFAH	MAULINDA 19 19
16 22090200110 22090200110 CHIKA	FINIA	PUTRI 18 18
17 22090200111 22090200111 RIZKA	EVA	ROSDIANA 18 18
18 22090200112 22090200112 NASYA	MUTIARA	SHAKIRA 28 28
19 22090200113 22090200113 NASYWA	FAHIRA	NUGROHO 24 24
20 22090200114 22090200114 RINI	QOMARIAH 22 22
21 22090200115 22090200115 PUTRIANA	ADELLA 21 21
22 22090200116 22090200116 NAHLA	ALIFFA	S	ZAFITRI 27 27
23 22090200117 22090200117 NADHIRAH	ASLAMIYAH 30 30
24 22090200118 22090200118 EKA	SUCI	INDAH	LESTARI 27 27
25 22090200119 22090200119 ANA	AULYA	FAZLILLAH 26 26
26 22090200120 22090200120 FADYA	FAJRIANA	NURRIZKI 21 21
27 22090200121 22090200121 AMANDA	DEA	AZALIA 11 11

28 22090200122 22090200122 NURBIYANTI	ANISA
SEPTIANINGRUM 23 23

29 22090200123 22090200123 NURUL	LAILI	NADIROH 24 24
30 22090200124 22090200124 SYAILA	ZAIN 21 21
31 22090200125 22090200125 DISTIA	FITRI	HIDAYANTI 27 27
32 22090200126 22090200126 SHEVA	AZKIYA	ZAHRA 23 23
33 22090200127 22090200127 FIKRI	AHSAN	MUZAFFAR 32 32
34 22090200128 22090200128 ALIFA	FARKAH	KUSUMA	WIJAYA 24 24
35 22090200129 22090200129 HASNA	AJDA	FAQIHAH 29 29
36 22090200130 22090200130 TIARA	AULIA	IMANSJACH 28 28
37 22090200131 22090200131 AFIFAH	LUTHFIYAH 32 32
38 22090200132 22090200132 RISA	HILWANNIDA 27 27
39 22090200133 22090200133 IIS	KARLINA 29 29
40 22090200134 22090200134 ASTHILA	AYU	KHINANTHI 23 23
41 22090200135 22090200135 AZAHRA	CITRA	NANDITA 34 34
42 22090200136 22090200136 AMANDA	APRILIA	PUTRI 22 22
43 22090200137 22090200137 ARA	AMALIA	RAHMA 28 28
44 22090200138 22090200138 BILQIS	NURALIYAH	HATTA 23 23
45 22090200139 22090200139 SALSABILLA	PAUNIA	PUTRI 24 24
46 22090200140 22090200140 LINDA	LISDAYANTI 30 30
47 22090200141 22090200141 SYIFA	AL	ARAFAH 26 26
48 22090200142 22090200142 YENI	SAPITRI 24 24
49 22090200143 22090200143 HERRA	FAJAR	APRILIANI 28 28
50 22090200144 22090200144 FERGI	AWAN	LISTANTO 20 20

Skor	Rata-Rata 25.2 25.2
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UJIAN	AKHIR	SEMESTER	PEMENUHAN	KEBUTUHAN	DASAR	MANUSIA	2022/2023	GANJIL

No. Kode
Peserta

No.
Referensi Nama	Peserta UAS_FIK_PKDM_Ganjil2022 Skor50

1 22090200095 22090200095 ADE	ILHAM	ALDYANTO 21 21
2 22090200096 22090200096 S.	NURBAITI	HI	DAIYAN 19 19
3 22090200097 22090200097 WULAN	CINTA	ANGGRAINI 10 10
4 22090200098 22090200098 ISFAN	TUMENGGUNG	CHAERUDDIN 23 23
5 22090200099 22090200099 FAIRUZ	FADHIA 26 26
6 22090200100 22090200100 MAYA	DAMAYANTI 26 26
7 22090200101 22090200101 FITRIA	DESFIANI 32 32
8 22090200102 22090200102 KAHFIANA	ZAHRANI 30 30

9 22090200103 22090200103 DISTA	NAZ'WA	AGUSTINA	PUTRI
BUJANA 24 24

10 22090200104 22090200104 BIMANTOKO	SATRIO	AJI 20 20
11 22090200105 22090200105 RANI	PRATIWI 28 28
12 22090200106 22090200106 FADZILLAHIL	ILMI 13 13
13 22090200107 22090200107 ARDITTIYA	PERMANA 26 26
14 22090200108 22090200108 SITI	NAJWA	LAILAH	SHIHAB 30 30
15 22090200109 22090200109 KHOLIFAH	MAULINDA 23 23
16 22090200110 22090200110 CHIKA	FINIA	PUTRI 22 22
17 22090200111 22090200111 RIZKA	EVA	ROSDIANA 26 26
18 22090200112 22090200112 NASYA	MUTIARA	SHAKIRA 24 24
19 22090200113 22090200113 NASYWA	FAHIRA	NUGROHO 26 26
20 22090200114 22090200114 RINI	QOMARIAH 21 21
21 22090200115 22090200115 PUTRIANA	ADELLA 22 22
22 22090200116 22090200116 NAHLA	ALIFFA	S	ZAFITRI 27 27
23 22090200117 22090200117 NADHIRAH	ASLAMIYAH 28 28
24 22090200118 22090200118 EKA	SUCI	INDAH	LESTARI 16
25 22090200119 22090200119 ANA	AULYA	FAZLILLAH 28 28
26 22090200120 22090200120 FADYA	FAJRIANA	NURRIZKI 24 24
27 22090200121 22090200121 AMANDA	DEA	AZALIA 10 10
28 22090200122 22090200122 NURBIYANTI	ANISA	SEPTIANINGRUM 20 20
29 22090200123 22090200123 NURUL	LAILI	NADIROH 23 23
30 22090200124 22090200124 SYAILA	ZAIN 22 22
31 22090200125 22090200125 DISTIA	FITRI	HIDAYANTI 17 17
32 22090200126 22090200126 SHEVA	AZKIYA	ZAHRA 25 25
33 22090200127 22090200127 FIKRI	AHSAN	MUZAFFAR 29 29
34 22090200128 22090200128 ALIFA	FARKAH	KUSUMA	WIJAYA 27 27
35 22090200129 22090200129 HASNA	AJDA	FAQIHAH 30
36 22090200130 22090200130 TIARA	AULIA	IMANSJACH 32 32
37 22090200131 22090200131 AFIFAH	LUTHFIYAH 32 32
38 22090200132 22090200132 RISA	HILWANNIDA 25 25
39 22090200133 22090200133 IIS	KARLINA 31 31
40 22090200134 22090200134 ASTHILA	AYU	KHINANTHI 26 26
41 22090200135 22090200135 AZAHRA	CITRA	NANDITA 25 25
42 22090200136 22090200136 AMANDA	APRILIA	PUTRI 27 27
43 22090200137 22090200137 ARA	AMALIA	RAHMA 29 29
44 22090200138 22090200138 BILQIS	NURALIYAH	HATTA 20 20
45 22090200139 22090200139 SALSABILLA	PAUNIA	PUTRI 27 27
46 22090200140 22090200140 LINDA	LISDAYANTI 28 28
47 22090200141 22090200141 SYIFA	AL	ARAFAH 24 24
48 22090200142 22090200142 YENI	SAPITRI 30 30
49 22090200143 22090200143 HERRA	FAJAR	APRILIANI 32 32
50 22090200144 22090200144 FERGI	AWAN	LISTANTO 14

Skor	Rata-Rata 24.68 24.4
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UAS	HER	-	0902001/1C-PEMENUHAN	KEBUTUHAN	DASAR	MANUSIA	2022/2023	GANJIL

No. Kode
Peserta

No.
Referensi Nama	Peserta UAS_FIK_PKDM_Ganjil2022 Skor50

1 22090200095 22090200095 ADE	ILHAM	ALDYANTO 38 38
2 22090200096 22090200096 S.	NURBAITI	HI	DAIYAN 35 35
3 22090200097 22090200097 WULAN	CINTA	ANGGRAINI 34 34
4 22090200098 22090200098 ISFAN	TUMENGGUNG	CHAERUDDIN 34 34
5 22090200099 22090200099 FAIRUZ	FADHIA 41 41
6 22090200100 22090200100 MAYA	DAMAYANTI 44 44
7 22090200101 22090200101 FITRIA	DESFIANI 42 42
8 22090200102 22090200102 KAHFIANA	ZAHRANI 42 42

9 22090200103 22090200103 DISTA	NAZ'WA	AGUSTINA	PUTRI
BUJANA 35 35

10 22090200104 22090200104 BIMANTOKO	SATRIO	AJI 37 37
11 22090200105 22090200105 RANI	PRATIWI 38 38
12 22090200106 22090200106 FADZILLAHIL	ILMI 36 36
13 22090200107 22090200107 ARDITTIYA	PERMANA
14 22090200108 22090200108 SITI	NAJWA	LAILAH	SHIHAB 35 35
15 22090200109 22090200109 KHOLIFAH	MAULINDA 37 37
16 22090200110 22090200110 CHIKA	FINIA	PUTRI 36 36
17 22090200111 22090200111 RIZKA	EVA	ROSDIANA 42 42
18 22090200112 22090200112 NASYA	MUTIARA	SHAKIRA 38 38
19 22090200113 22090200113 NASYWA	FAHIRA	NUGROHO 37 37
20 22090200114 22090200114 RINI	QOMARIAH 23 23
21 22090200115 22090200115 PUTRIANA	ADELLA 42 42
22 22090200116 22090200116 NAHLA	ALIFFA	S	ZAFITRI 36 36
23 22090200117 22090200117 NADHIRAH	ASLAMIYAH 42 42
24 22090200118 22090200118 EKA	SUCI	INDAH	LESTARI 35 35
25 22090200119 22090200119 ANA	AULYA	FAZLILLAH 38 38
26 22090200120 22090200120 FADYA	FAJRIANA	NURRIZKI 40 40
27 22090200121 22090200121 AMANDA	DEA	AZALIA 20 20
28 22090200122 22090200122 NURBIYANTI	ANISA	SEPTIANINGRUM 38 38
29 22090200123 22090200123 NURUL	LAILI	NADIROH 37 37
30 22090200124 22090200124 SYAILA	ZAIN 29 29
31 22090200125 22090200125 DISTIA	FITRI	HIDAYANTI 27 27
32 22090200126 22090200126 SHEVA	AZKIYA	ZAHRA 41 41
33 22090200127 22090200127 FIKRI	AHSAN	MUZAFFAR 23 23
34 22090200128 22090200128 ALIFA	FARKAH	KUSUMA	WIJAYA 33 33
35 22090200129 22090200129 HASNA	AJDA	FAQIHAH 42 42
36 22090200130 22090200130 TIARA	AULIA	IMANSJACH 42 42
37 22090200131 22090200131 AFIFAH	LUTHFIYAH 42 42
38 22090200132 22090200132 RISA	HILWANNIDA 41 41
39 22090200133 22090200133 IIS	KARLINA 39 39
40 22090200134 22090200134 ASTHILA	AYU	KHINANTHI 39 39
41 22090200135 22090200135 AZAHRA	CITRA	NANDITA 34 34
42 22090200136 22090200136 AMANDA	APRILIA	PUTRI 34 34
43 22090200137 22090200137 ARA	AMALIA	RAHMA 30 30
44 22090200138 22090200138 BILQIS	NURALIYAH	HATTA 38 38
45 22090200139 22090200139 SALSABILLA	PAUNIA	PUTRI 41 41
46 22090200140 22090200140 LINDA	LISDAYANTI 40 40
47 22090200141 22090200141 SYIFA	AL	ARAFAH 39 39
48 22090200142 22090200142 YENI	SAPITRI 43 43
49 22090200143 22090200143 HERRA	FAJAR	APRILIANI 35 35
50 22090200144 22090200144 FERGI	AWAN	LISTANTO 24 24

Skor	Rata-Rata 36.49 36.49
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